wes.bennett@wallace.design

123 North Martin Luther King Jr Blvd.
Tulsa, Oklahoma, 74103
Phone: (918) 584-5858

ADDRESS

BLOCK NUMBER

LOT NUMBER

RESERVE AREA

IRON PIN SET
   IRON PIN FOUND

XXXX

2
1

SUBDIVISION STATISTICS
SUBDIVISION CONTAINS ONE HUNDRED FORTY-NINE (149) LOTS
IN SEVEN (7) BLOCKS AND TWELVE (12) RESERVE AREAS.
SUBDIVISION CONTAINS 1,996,903 SF (45.84 ACRES)
R/W DEDICATED BY PLAT CONTAINS 148,659 SF (3.41 ACRES)

PROPERTY ZONED RS-4 (BAZ-00110702923

MONUMENTATION
MONUMENTATION FOUND AS NOTED.
1/2" IRON PINS TO BE SET AT MAIN BOUNDARY CORNERS.

[...]

wes.bennett@wallace.design

123 North Martin Luther King Jr Blvd.
Tulsa, Oklahoma, 74103
Phone: (918) 584-5858

ADDRESS

BLOCK NUMBER

LOT NUMBER

RESERVE AREA

IRON PIN SET
   IRON PIN FOUND

XXXX

2
1

SUBDIVISION STATISTICS
SUBDIVISION CONTAINS ONE HUNDRED FORTY-NINE (149) LOTS
IN SEVEN (7) BLOCKS AND TWELVE (12) RESERVE AREAS.
SUBDIVISION CONTAINS 1,996,903 SF (45.84 ACRES)
R/W DEDICATED BY PLAT CONTAINS 148,659 SF (3.41 ACRES)

PROPERTY ZONED RS-4 (BAZ-00110702923)

MONUMENTATION
MONUMENTATION FOUND AS NOTED.
1/2" IRON PINS TO BE SET AT MAIN BOUNDARY CORNERS.